Changes in the CRT (as of 3 Nov. 2021)

Worksheets	Changes/place for changes
Table 1	Delete column between Sox and CO2 eq in sectoral report tables
Table 1	• bullet point in documentation box was changed
Table 1 A/a\s4	
Table 1.A(a)s4	• remove typo in footnote (3)
Table1.A(b)	• column F
Table 1.A(c)	• column C
	• footnote (5) (6)
Table1.B.2	bullet point in documentation box was changed
Table1.C	• 1.C.1.c should read "Other (please specify)
	• 1.C.3 should read "Other (please specify)
Table1.D	Footnote
Table 2(I)	Delete column between Sox and CO2 eq in sectoral report tables
	• footnote
Table2(I).A-H	• footnote
	Include the documentation box
Table 2(II)	• footnote
Table2(II)B-Hs2	• Note 2
Table 3	• Delete column between Sox and CO2 eq in sectoral report tables
Table 4	Delete column between Sox and CO2 eq in sectoral report tables
	• remove column for SOX
	• table hedder in column K
Table4.D	Cells in columns E and F
	• Footnote 8 be removed from header in column T, and added to cells B13 and B31
Table4(II)	• Footnote
	• Grey out the cells for N2O emissions from CL remaining CL and GL remaining GL.
Table 5	Delete column between Sox and CO2 eq in sectoral report tables
Summary 2	• Footnote
Summary3	Documentation Box was added
Table8s1	•Remove grey shading for columns C-H in row 45. Recalculations of 4.G Harvested wood products should
	be reportable for CO2.
	•Columns C-N in row 46 should be grey. Recalculations of 4(I) Direct N2O emissions from inputs to
	managed soils should not be reportable for CO2 and CH4
table 10s6	• Footnotes (6) (7)